F15 Budget Challenge Review 3

Q1 Are you registered already for a future
simulation?

Answered: 240 Skipped: 2

No, but | plan
on registeri...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 21.25% 51
No 25.00% 60
No, but | plan on registering again 53.75% 129
Total 240

Q2 Do you teach personal finance in the

Answered: 242 Skipped: 0

Fall only

Spring only

Spring and Fall

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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Answer Choices
Fall only
Spring only
Spring and Fall

Other

Total

Answer Choices
Very Effective
Somewhat Effective

Ineffective

Total
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Responses

21.49%
0.83%
71.07%

6.61%

52

172

16

242

Q3 How effective was Budget Challenge at

Very Effective

Somewhat

Effective

Ineffective

Teacher Help
Desk (Teache...

teaching personal finance with your

students?

Answered: 238 Skipped: 4

0%

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Responses

46.64%
48.74%

4.62%

Q4 Please indicate your level of
satisfaction with the following?

Answered: 242 Skipped: 0
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80% 90% 100%

111

116

1"

238
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Student Help
Desk

Teacher-Play
functionality

Your
experience w...

Your students’
experience w...
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0% 10%

Very Satisfied
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20%

30% 40%

[ ] Somewhat Satisfied

@ Very Dissatisfied

Very Satisfied

Teacher Help Desk (Teachers helping teachers)

Student Help Desk

Teacher-Play functionality

Your experience with Budget Challenge

Your students' experience with Budget
Challenge

47.08%
113

46.67%
112

49.15%
116

50.21%
121

33.47%
81

Q5 Ease of use

Answered: 242 Skipped: 0

Somewhat
Satisfied

4710

50% 60%
Neutral
Neutral
23.33% 27.92%
56 67
23.33% 25.83%
56 62
20.34% 26.27%
48 62
36.93% 5.81%
89 14
47.11% 8.26%
114 20

70% 80%

Somewhat
Dissatisfied

90%

[ ] Somewhat Dissatisfied

0.83%

2.50%

2.54%

5.39%

13

7.44%
18

100%

Very
Dissatisfied

0.83%

2

1.67%

1.69%

1.66%

3.72%

Total

240

240

236

241

242
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How easy was
it to integr...

How easy was
the site to...

How easy was
it to create...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

[ Super Easy [ ] Somewhat Easy [ ] Difficult

60% 70%

80% 90% 100%

Super Easy Somewhat Easy Difficult Total
How easy was it to integrate Budget Challenge with the rest of your class? 46.47% 43.98% 9.54%
112 106 23 241
How easy was the site to navigate? 37.34% 52.28% 10.37%
90 126 25 241
How easy was it to create grades for Budget Challenge? 27.00% 47.68% 25.32%
64 113 60 237

Q6 How likely are you to do the following?

Answered: 242 Skipped: 0

Continue using
Budget...
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Recommend to
another teacher

Take advantage
of earning...

Work with
administrati...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

[ Very Likely ) Likely [ Neutral ) Unlikely @ Very Unlikely

70%

80%

90% 100%

Very Likely Neutral Unlikely = Very Total

Likely Unlikely

Continue using Budget Challenge 60.74% 25.62% 7.44% 3.31% 2.89%
147 62 18 8 7 242

Recommend to another teacher 59.92% 22.73% 10.33% 4.13% 2.89%
145 55 25 10 7 242
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Take advantage of earning college graduate credit or CEU's (continuing education units) by 35.56% 23.85% 18.41% 12.97% 9.21%
completing Budget Challenge professional development, if this was offered 85 57 44 31 22 239
Work with administration or district to make personal finance a dedicated or required class 37.24% 26.36% 26.36% 4.60% 5.44%

89 63 63 11 13 239

Q7 Please indicate how many of the
Roadmap resources you used

Answered: 240 Skipped: 2

7110
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Video Tutorials

Pit Stops

Test Drives

WAT Resources

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Al ) Most [ ] Some ) None

All Most Some None Total
Video Tutorials 16.46% 21.94% 49.37% 12.24%
39 52 117 29 237
Pit Stops 12.55% 21.76% 46.03% 19.67%
30 52 110 47 239
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Test Drives 10.50% 19.75% 48.32% 21.43%
25 47 115 51
WAT Resources 5.65% 15.65% 39.13% 39.57%
13 36 90 91

Q8 How much did you find that knowledge
changed due to Budget Challenge?

Answered: 240 Skipped: 2

for Students

for Yourself

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Vastly Improved [ Improved Slightly [ Did Not Change [ Slightly Declined

Vastly Improved Improved Slightly Did Not Change Slightly Declined
for Students 49.37% 43.04% 6.75%
117 102 16
for Yourself 10.92% 52.52% 35.71%
26 125 85

Q9 What do you think was the best lesson
the student's learned by participating in the
simulation?

Answered: 195 Skipped: 47

Q10 What would make the first year easier
or smoother for a teacher new to the

9/10

238
230
Total
0.84%
2 237
0.84%
2 238
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Budget Challenge program?

Answered: 182 Skipped: 60

Q11 Do you have any suggestions for
improving the Simulation or Teacher
Roadmap?

Answered: 176 Skipped: 66

Q12 If you plan on continuing to use Budget
Challenge, can you tell us why you like
using the simulation?

Answered: 191 Skipped: 51

Q13 Sometimes the press/media ask to talk
to teachers having success with Budget
Challenge. Are you comfortable with us
providing your contact info for a story?

Answered: 238 Skipped: 4

Yes, I'm a fan
of Budget...

No thanks,
please keep ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
Yes, I'm a fan of Budget Challenge and would be happy to talk to the press/media

No thanks, please keep my contact info private

Total
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90%

100%

Responses

40.34%

59.66%

96

142

238
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